od

8 | 7 | 5 4 3 &
ITEM|PART NO. |DESCRIPTION QTY.|WEIGHT REVISIONS
1 |SSFB.02 STAR SUPPORT SINGLE FACE BRACKET 2 [4.10 LBS REV.| ZONE DESCRIPTION BY DATE
2 [552550.01 |STAR SUPPORT CLAMP 2 [1.89 LBS A INITIAL RELEASE ACG |04/25/05
3 |SS2FB2550H |HARDWARE KIT (ITEMS 4-8) 1 -
4 |GD-03950 [3/8" X 9-1/2" GALV. THREADED ROD 2 10.30 LBS
5 |GWEF-03 3/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 10 |0.01 LBS
6 |GWL-03 3/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 4 10.01 LBS
7 |GN-03 3/8" GALV HEX NUT 6 |0.08 LBS
8 |GB-03105 (3/8"X 1" GALV BOLTKIT 8 [0.05LBS
BRI ERIER | oo | aera |7 ss2rR2550
e LA
I:I:\jlz;E iBL.J(:i: AND BREAK EDGES .005 A WESHTALV Al23 % ORLAND PARK, IL. 60462
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 13.40 LBS JAIN D RIEWVE RS
8 7 4 ' 3 ' 2 '

(@)




